

AI CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN:L51909WB1917PLC002767 Regd. office: 25 Princep Street, Kolkata-700 072
 Phone:2237 7880 , Fax:033-2236 3754, E-mail:ci@no.champdany.co.in Website: www.jute-world.com
Extract of Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2022

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Stand Alone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|---------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|
| | | Quarter ended 30.09.2022 | Quarter ended 30.06.2022 | Quarter ended 30.09.2021 | Year ended 31.03.2022 | Quarter ended 30.09.2022 | Quarter ended 30.06.2022 | Quarter ended 30.09.2021 | Year ended 31.03.2022 |
| 1 | Total Income | 1,682.92 | 741.20 | 654.30 | 4,910.20 | 1,684.94 | 746.43 | 654.31 | 4,921.96 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.) | (290.63) | (239.19) | (374.07) | (692.61) | (299.69) | (240.00) | (377.91) | (708.07) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.) | (290.63) | (239.19) | (374.07) | (692.61) | (299.69) | (240.00) | (377.91) | (708.07) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.) | (263.97) | (223.76) | (363.95) | (306.31) | (273.03) | (224.57) | (367.79) | (334.81) |
| 5 | Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (263.35) | (234.62) | (351.59) | 151.02 | (271.41) | (235.43) | (355.43) | 122.07 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,537.89 | 1,537.89 | 1,537.89 | 1,537.89 | 1,537.89 | 1,537.89 | 1,537.89 | 1,537.89 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | | | | | |
| | Basic and Diluted (Rs.) | (0.87) | (0.74) | (1.19) | (1.04) | (0.90) | (0.74) | (1.20) | (1.13) |

Notes:
 1. Result are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) Notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
 2. The above results were reviewed by the auditor, audit committee and there after approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14 2022
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half year Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half year Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.jute-world.com)

On behalf of the Board
 L Jha
 Executive Director & CFO
 Din 08972636



Burdwan Branch
 Manorma Sadan, Dutta Centre, B.C. Road
 Burdwan - 713101, Phone- 0342-2550632

**E AUCTION
 SALE NOTICE**

APPENDIX- IV-A* [See proviso to rule 9 (1)]

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Indian Bank, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 05.12.2022 for recovery of due to the Indian Bank.

| Sl. No. | a. Name of the account / borrower b. Name of the Financing Branch | Description of the Charged/ mortgaged property | Amount Outstanding | a. Reserve Price b. Earnest Money Deposit c. Bid Increment Amount d. Encumbrances if any e. Possession (Symbolic / Physical) |
|---------|---|---|---|--|
| 1. | a) M/s Ausha Rice Mill Pvt Ltd. Vill.-Ausha, PO-Nababasha, PS-Memari, Purba Burdwan 713407 Mr. Kazi Suvef Islam, Director & Guarantor S/o Joynuddin Kazi, Vill.-Ausha, PO Nababasha, PS-Memari, Purba Burdwan-713407 Mr. Arabinda Makar, Director & Guarantor S/o Bama Prasad Makar, 605 (148 /C/A), R M Sarani, Dist-Hooghly, Pin-712222 Ms Nitu Dutta, Director & Guarantor W/o Barun Dutta, Vill.- Begut, PO- Begut, Purba Burdwan, Pin-713407 Mr. Ujjwal Gupta, Director & Guarantor S/o Sudev Gupta, Vill.-Saligram, PONababasha, PS-Memari, Purba Burdwan-713407 b) Burdwan Branch | 1) All Part & Parcel of Land and Factory building thereof standing in the name of M/s Ausha Rice Mill Pvt Ltd. situated at Mouza Ausha, J.L. No-28, LR Khatian No-2116, RS Plot No-1855 & 1865, LR Plot No-1995 & 2005, Village-Ausha, PO- Nababasha, under Nababasha Gram Panchayat, PS-Memari, Dist-Purba Burdwan 2. All Part & Parcel of Land & Factory building thereof standing in the name of M/s Ausha Rice Mill Pvt Ltd. situated at Mouza Ausha, J.L. No-28, LR Khatian No-2116, RS Plot No-1855, LR Plot No-1995, Village-Ausha, PO- Nababasha, under Nababasha Gram Panchayat, PS- Memari, Dist-Purba Burdwan | Rs. 4,37,11,360.00 (Rupees: Four Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only as on 02.05.2022 with further interest, costs, other charges and expenses thereon. | Property: 1 a. Rs. 3,51,00,000.00 b. Rs. 35,10,000.00 c. Rs. 10,000.00 d. Not Known to us e. Symbolic Possession Property: 2 a. Rs. 1,13,00,000.00 b. Rs. 11,30,000.00 c. Rs. 10,000.00 d. Not Known to us e. Symbolic Possession |

Date and Time of the E Auction : Date: 05.12.2022, Time: 11.00 A.M. to 05.00 P.M.

Bidders are advised to visit website (1) www.indianbank.co.in (2) https://www.ibapi.in (3) https://www.mscecommerce.com/auction/home/ibapi/our e auction service provider MS MSTC Limited for auction bid form and detailed terms and conditions which are annexed to the bid form. For any inquiry related to property, bidding you may contact BM/CM, Indian Bank, (erstwhileAllahabad Bank), Burdwan Branch 8510801484.

Date : 15.11.2022
 Place : Burdwan
 Authorized Officer
 Indian Bank

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED

CIN: L27310ML2011PLC008578

Regd. Office : Vill.: Lumshong, PO: Khalielhat,

Dist. East Jaintia Hills, Meghalaya - 793210, Phone: 0365-278215, Fax: 0365-278217

Email: investors@shyamcenturyferrous.com ; website: www.shyamcenturyferrous.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Yearly ended 30th September, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Half Year ended | | Year ended |
|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | 30.06.2022 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations | 4,543.01 | 3,389.85 | 5,312.80 | 7,932.86 | 9,249.07 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional items and or extraordinary items) | 872.27 | 947.28 | 1,661.88 | 1,819.55 | 2,746.93 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items) | 648.76 | 706.25 | 1,241.69 | 1,355.01 | 2,052.52 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) | 646.77 | 706.67 | 1,243.07 | 1,353.44 | 2,054.16 |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) | 2,221.73 | 2,221.73 | 2,221.73 | 2,221.73 | 2,221.73 |
| Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) | | | | | |
| -Basic & Diluted (Not annualised) (₹) | 0.29 | 0.32 | 0.56 | 0.61 | 0.92 |

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial results which were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2022. It has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.shyamcenturyferrous.com.
- The Company is primarily engaged in the manufacture and sale of ferro silicon. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108, "Operating Segments".
- As per resolution passed at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 11th August, 2022, the Company has duly paid the interim dividend at the rate of 30 per cent, i.e., Re. 0.30 per equity share of face value of Re. 1.00 each fully paid up (subject to deduction of Tax at source) for the Financial Year 2022-23 to the equity shareholders of the Company whose names appeared on the Register of Members of the Company as on the "Record Date" i.e., 24th August, 2022.
- In terms of approval of the Board of Directors obtained at its meeting held on 11th August, 2022 and approval of shareholders obtained on 14th September, 2022, the Company had offered to Buy Back of 1,00,00,000 fully paid up equity shares of face value of ₹ 1 each representing 4.50% (approx.) of the present outstanding equity shares to all eligible equity shareholders of the Company on a proportionate basis through tender offer route using Stock Exchange mechanism at a price of ₹ 28 each in accordance with the provision of SEBI (Buy back of Securities) Regulations, 2018, as amended and Companies Act, 2013. The Letter of Offer have been despatched to the eligible shareholders through permitted modes. The buyback of equity shares commenced on 25th October, 2022 and closed on 9th November, 2022. Last date of payment to the eligible shareholders is 18th November, 2022. The buyback would result in a cash outflow of ₹ 28 crores (excluding transaction costs).
- Figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.

By order of the Board
 For Shyam Century Ferrous Limited
 Sd/-
 Aditya Vimalkumar Agrawal
 Managing Director

Date: 14th November, 2022
 Place: Kolkata



GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED

CIN: L55101PN1959PLC012761

Regd office: Plot no. A4 & A5, Khandala MIDC, Phase II, Kesurdi, Khandala, Satara- 412801 (Maharashtra). Website: www.gravisshospitality.com, Tel: 8828831331*
 Email: investors.relations@gravissgroup.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 6 Months ended September 30, 2022

(₹ in lacs)

| Sr No | PARTICULARS | STANDALONE | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | |
|-------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | | 30/09/2022 Unaudited | 30/06/2022 Unaudited | 30/09/2021 Unaudited | 31/03/2022 Audited | 30/09/2022 Unaudited | 30/06/2022 Unaudited | 30/09/2021 Unaudited | 31/03/2022 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 957 | 1,155 | 673 | 3,054 | 1,823 | 1,389 | 1,189 | 5,037 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax | (15) | 133 | (100) | (204) | (141) | 161 | (228) | (656) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax | (13) | 98 | (75) | (198) | (139) | 126 | (202) | (650) |
| 4 | Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | - | - | - | 3 | - | - | - | 3 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (13) | 98 | (75) | (195) | (139) | 126 | (202) | (647) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,410 | 1,410 | 1,410 | 1,410 | 1,410 | 1,410 | 1,410 | 1,410 |
| 7 | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized) | | | | | | | | |
| | (1) Basic (Rs): | (0.02) | 0.14 | (0.11) | (0.28) | (0.20) | 0.18 | (0.29) | (0.92) |
| | (2) Diluted: (Rs): | (0.02) | 0.14 | (0.11) | (0.28) | (0.20) | 0.18 | (0.29) | (0.92) |

NOTE:
 The above unaudited standalone results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022 which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors and the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14-11-2022.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.gravisshospitality.com and Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Graviss Hospitality Limited
 Sd/-
 Romil Ratra
 Whole Time Director

Mumbai
 Date: 14-11-2022



EAST COAST RAILWAY

Tender No. ELOP-T-13-2022

Name of work: MAINTENANCE OF CREW & GUARD RUNNING ROOMS AND CREW LOBBY AT KENDUJHARGARH INCLUDING PROVISION OF SUBSIDIZED MEALS FOR A PERIOD OF 02 YEARS.

Advertiser Value: ₹ 1,77,22,848.32. EMD: ₹ 2,38,600/-, Tender document cost: ₹ 5,900/-, Period of completion: 730 days.

Bidding start date : 17.11.2022, Tender closing date & time : at 1530 hrs. of 01.12.2022

Manual offers are not allowed against this tender and any such manual offer received shall be ignored.

Complete details & tender documents will be available at website www.irps.gov.in

Sr. Divisional Electrical Engineer (OP), PR-692/N/22-23, Khurda Road

ASIAN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN: L24219WB1987PLC041876

Regd. Office: "Sikkim Commerce House", 4/1, Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071, India
 Phone: (91-033) 4006-3601/3602, Fax: (91-033) 2280-3101
 E-mail: info@asianteaexports.com ; Website: www.asianteaexports.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. in Lakhs

| Particulars | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|--|---------------|-----------|--------------|-----------|------------|----------|
| | QUARTER ENDED | | YEAR TO DATE | | YEAR ENDED | |
| | 30.09.22 | 30.06.22 | 30.09.21 | 30.09.22 | 30.09.21 | 31.03.22 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1. Total Income from Operations | 1,241.09 | 828.19 | 1,167.42 | 2,069.28 | 2,847.56 | 8,470.34 |
| 2. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | 93.79 | 75.93 | -36.57 | 169.72 | 5.42 | 313.82 |
| 3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | 93.79 | 75.93 | -36.57 | 169.72 | 5.42 | 313.82 |
| 4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | 92.39 | 74.24 | -32.78 | 166.63 | 5.15 | 286.54 |
| 5. Total Comprehensive Income For the period | 92.70 | 74.69 | -33.35 | 167.39 | 6.38 | 288.71 |
| 6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-) | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 7. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year. | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 8. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| 1) Basic: | 0.46 | 0.37 | -0.33 | 0.83 | 0.05 | 2.22 |
| 2) Diluted: | 0.46 | 0.37 | -0.33 | 0.83 | 0.05 | 2.22 |

NOTES:
 The above information has been extracted from the detailed Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the Company's website.

For Asian Tea & Exports Ltd
 Sd/-
 Hariram Garg
 Managing Director
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14-11-2022

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED

Regd. Office : DIAMOND HERITAGE, 16 Strand Road, 10th Floor, Room No- 1012 Kolkata -700001
 Email: info@haldiventure.in CIN L74210WB1982PLC035117

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

(Amount in Lakhs)

| Sl. no | Particulars | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|-------------|--|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--|---------------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | Half year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | Half year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited) |
| 1 | Revenue from Operations | 5,695.89 | 10,067.86 | 43,973.41 | 15,763.75 | 54,218.83 | 89,050.63 |
| 2 | Earning Before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBIDTA) | 155.17 | 727.56 | 2,599.80 | 882.71 | 3,261.11 | 4,228.20 |
| 3 | Profit/ (Loss) before Tax | (37.84) | 522.62 | 2,321.23 | 484.76 | 2,752.69 | 3,182.95 |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period | (37.84) | 353.97 | 1,635.10 | 353.54 | 1,955.37 | 2,256.03 |
| 5 | Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation) | 26.53 | 417.89 | 1,696.22 | 481.83 | 2,084.39 | 2,523.63 |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive income attributable to the owners of the company | (37.84) | 353.97 | 1,635.10 | 353.54 | 1,955.37 | 2,256.95 |
| 7 | Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share) | 316.07 | 316.07 | 316.07 | 316.07 | 316.07 | 316.07 |
| 8 | Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised): | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic | (1.20) | 11.20 | 51.73 | 11.19 | 61.87 | 71.38 | |
| (b) Diluted | (1.20) | 11.20 | 51.73 | 11.19 | 61.87 | 71.38 | |
| © Cash | 0.08 | 1.32 | 5.37 | 1.52 | 6.59 | 7.98 | |

- Notes:**
- The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2022.
 - Figures of previous year has been regrouped wherever necessary.
 - During the qtr and half year ended 30th September 2022 and the corresponding previous quarter/year, the Company has operated only in one geographical segment. Hence segment reporting not given.
 - Information on Standalone figures for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022:

| Sl no | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | |
|-------|---|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--|---------------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | Half year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited) | Half year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited) |
| 1 | Revenue from Operations | 35.81 | 418.58 | 113.72 | 454.39 | 113.72 | 1,838.25 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period | (62.47) | 33.10 | (13.27) | (14.49) | (20.76) | 83.68 |
| 3 | Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation) | (59.16) | 36.40 | (12.05) | (1.99) | (18.32) | 91.56 |
| 4 | Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share) | 316.07 | 316.07 | 316.07 | 316.07 | 316.07 | 316.07 |
| 5 | Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not | | | | | | |